
                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

TIME 
09:45 

 
10:00 

10:00 
 

11:00 

11:00 
 

11:30 

11:30 
 

12:45 
 

12:45 
 

13:15 
 

13:15 
 

14:30 
 

DAY 1 Drop off and 
supervision 

Admissions 
& Create 
Leagues 

Break Hurling 
Skills 

LUNCH Hurling 
Games 

DAY 2 Drop off and 
supervision 

Rounders Break Quiz LUNCH Hurling 
Games 

DAY 3 Drop off and 
supervision 

Athletics Break Hurling 
Skills 

LUNCH Hurling 
Games 

DAY 4 Drop off and 
supervision 

Obstacle 
Course 

Break Uni-hoc & 
Hoop 
Game 

LUNCH Awards & 
Finals 

 
 

TIME 
09:45 

 
10:00 

10:00 
 

11:00 

11:00 
 

11:30 

11:30 
 

12:45 
 

12:45 
 

13:15 
 

13:15 
 

14:30 
 

DAY 1 Drop off and 
supervision 

Admissions 
& Create 
Leagues 

Break Hurling 
Skills 

LUNCH Competitive 
Games 

DAY 2 Drop off and 
supervision 

Hurling 
Skills 

Break Quiz LUNCH Competitive 
Games 

DAY 3 Drop off and 
supervision 

Athletics Break Hurling 
Skills 

LUNCH Competitive 
Games 

DAY 4 Drop off and 
supervision 

Obstacle 
Course 

Break Hurling 
Skills 

LUNCH Awards & 
Finals 

 

PARENTAL/GUARDIAN CONSENT 

FORM & DECLARATION 

Participants cannot participate if this form is not fully 

completed and returned to the camp coordinators along 

with the application form.  

I _____________ confirm that I am the parent/guardian 

of ______________. I hereby consent and confirm that I 

have the authority to consent that he/she may be 

conveyed (by ambulance, car or other means) to hospital 

or a doctor for the purpose of medical attention where 

such attention is deemed necessary by camp staff.  

Does your child/children have any medical condition or 

allergies that our staff should be made aware of? If so 

please state ___________________________________  

Does he/she/they take any medication? If so please 

specify ________________________________________  

_______________________________________________. 

I declare that all the information and details furnished 

above are true and correct and that Broadford GAA 

Minor Club Easter Camp shall not be held liable in 

contract or tort for any damage/injury arising from any 

omission or error on my part. 

Parent/Guardian Signature: ________________________ 

Date: __________________ 

 

Junior Timetable 

 

               Senior Timetable 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

Application Form 

 

 

 

Name: 

D.O.B.:  

School:  

Age: 

Parent/Guardian:  

Telephone:   

Signature:  

Date of Camp 

April 15th – 18th  

Price – €50 per child 
40 euro for each subsequent family member 
Please return application form with €10 deposit 

per child to your local National School or to  

Padraig Gunning Tom Fahy 
0876307054  086 8192300 
 (Places Limited) 

 

Broadford Minor Club are running an Easter Hurling Camp for 

primary school children (boys and girls). There will be U-6, U-8, U-

10 and U-13 categories and it is open to players from any club. 

The junior camp will have a range of hurling/camogie activities, 

other sports, fun games and much more to keep the younger 

members of the camp entertained. While the senior camp will be 

more focused on hurling/camogie skills and games.  

Drop off time will be 9:45am with supervision until the camp 

starts at 10am. The camp then runs until 2:30pm each day. 

See you there!!!! 

 

 

 


